
Les tarifs du Camp de jour 2021
Du lundi au vendredi 

De 9:00 à 16:00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1er 
enfant 60$ 60$ 60$ 60$ 60$ 60$ 60$ 60$ 60$

2ème 
enfant 55$ 55$ 55$ 55$ 55$ 55$ 55$ 55$ 55$

3ème 
enfant 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$

4éme 
enfant 
ou plus 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$

TARIF FORFAITAIRE POUR 6 SEMAINE ET PLUS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Rabais

1er 
enfant 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$ 50$

2éme 
enfant 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$ 45$

3éme 
enfant 40$ 40$ 40$ 40$ 40$ 40$ 40$ 40$ 40$

4éme 
enfant 
ou plus 35$ 35$ 35$ 35$ 35$ 35$ 35$ 35$ 35$

Frais d'inscription : 15:00$
Frais de service de garde : 25,00$


